

# Ravileela Granites Limited

Plot No.14, Siripuri Colony, Kapra, Secunderabad - 500 015

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Audited Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2010

| S.No. | Particulars   | 3 Months Ended on | Corresponding 3 Months in Previous year | Year to Date Figures for current period Ended | Year to date figures for the Previous year ended | Previous accounting year ended |
|-------|---|-------------------|---|---|--|--------------------------------|
|       |   | 31-12-2010        | 31-12-2009                              | 31-12-2010                                    | 31-12-2009                                       | 2009-10                        |
|       |   | Un-Audited        | Un-Audited                              | Un-Audited                                    | Un-Audited                                       | Audited                        |
| 1     | a) Net Sales / Income from Operations   | 49.26             | 112.87                                  | 348.53  | 499.51   | 580.82                         |
|       | Total:  | 49.26             | 112.87                                  | 348.53  | 499.51   | 580.82                         |
| 2     | Total Expenditure   |                   |   |   |  |                                |
|       | a) (Increase)/Decrease in Stock   | (106.00)          | (11.04)                                 | (137.60)                                      | 19.56  | (25.11)                        |
|       | b) Consumption of Raw Material  | 58.68             | 62.00                                   | 190.55  | 240.85   | 320.10                         |
|       | c) Personnel Cost   | 42.31             | 37.39                                   | 112.97  | 101.40   | 141.28                         |
|       | d) Depreciation   | 20.21             | 20.21                                   | 60.64   | 60.64  | 80.85                          |
|       | f) Other Expenditure  | 73.21             | 65.98                                   | 207.73  | 145.30   | 201.82                         |
|       | Total:  | 88.41             | 174.54                                  | 434.29  | 567.75   | 718.94                         |
| 3     | Profit/(Loss) from Operations before Other Income   | (39.15)           | (61.67)                                 | (85.76)                                       | (68.24)  | (138.12)                       |
| 4     | Other Income  | 10.36             | 5.37                                    | 19.32   | 16.21  | 83.02                          |
| 5     | Profit/(Loss) before interest and exceptional Items (3+4)   | (28.79)           | (56.30)                                 | (66.44)                                       | (52.03)  | (55.10)                        |
| 6     | Interest  | 0.66              | 0.36                                    | 1.22  | 0.95   | 1.21                           |
| 7     | Profit/(Loss) after interest but before exceptional Items (5-6)   | (29.45)           | (56.66)                                 | (67.66)                                       | (52.98)  | (56.31)                        |
| 8     | Exceptional Items   | -                 | -                                       | -   | -  | -                              |
| 9     | Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before tax (6+7)   | (29.45)           | (56.66)                                 | (67.66)                                       | (52.98)  | (56.31)                        |
| 10    | Tax Expense   | -                 | -                                       | -   | -  | 48.96                          |
| 11    | Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)   | (29.45)           | (56.66)                                 | (67.66)                                       | (52.98)  | (105.27)                       |
| 12    | Extraordinary item (net of tax expense)   | -                 | -                                       | -   | -  | -                              |
| 13    | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)  | (29.45)           | (56.66)                                 | (67.66)                                       | (52.98)  | (105.27)                       |
| 14    | Paid up Equity Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)  | 1,016.69          | 1,016.69                                | 1,016.69                                      | 1,016.69   | 1,016.69                       |
| 15    | Reserves Excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous A/c Year  | -                 | -                                       | -   | -  | 15.00                          |
| 16    | Earnings per share (EPS)  |                   |   |   |  |                                |
|       | a) Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized) | (0.29)            | (0.55)                                  | (0.66)  | (0.52)   | (1.04)                         |
|       | b) Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)  | (0.29)            | (0.55)                                  | (0.66)  | (0.52)   | (1.04)                         |
| 17    | Public Share Holding  |                   |   |   |  |                                |
|       | - No of Shares  | 7,125,231         | 6,344,400                               | 7,125,231                                     | 6,344,400  | 6,344,400                      |
|       | - Percentage of share holding   | 69.75%            | 62.11%                                  | 69.75%  | 62.11%   | 62.11%                         |
| 18    | Promoters and promoter group shareholding**   |                   |   |   |  |                                |
|       | a) Pledged/Encumbered   |                   |   |   |  |                                |
|       | - Number of shares  | -                 | -                                       | -   | -  | -                              |
|       | - Percentage of shares (as a% of total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)   | -                 | -                                       | -   | -  | -                              |
|       | - Percentage of shares (as a% of total share-capital of the company)  | -                 | -                                       | -   | -  | -                              |
|       | b) Non-encumbered   |                   |   |   |  |                                |
|       | - Number of shares  | 3,089,769         | 3,870,600                               | 3,089,769                                     | 3,870,600  | 3,870,600                      |
|       | - Percentage of shares (as a% of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)   | 100%              | 100%                                    | 100%  | 100%   | 100%                           |
|       | - Percentage of shares (as a% of the total share capital of the company)  | 30.25%            | 37.89%                                  | 30.25%  | 37.89%   | 37.89%                         |

1. The Unaudited Results for the quarter ended December, 2010 duly verified and approved by the board at the meeting held on 31-01-2011 after approved by the audit committee.
2. Segment reporting is not applicable to the company.
3. During the quarter, no investor complaints were received. There were no investor complaints pending for redressal as at the commencement and end of the quarter.

Place: Hyderabad  
Date : 31-01-2011



By Order of the Board

P Srinivas Reddy  
Director